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Anlage
Am Freizeitgelande, 76461 Muggensturm
T 07222-52668 helmuth.keller@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Am Freizeitgelande 7, 76461 Muggensturm

Sportwart/in
Schick, Marisa
T 07222 81668

Jugendwart/in

Dony, Pascal
T 017644238797 pascal.dony@icloud.com
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MF: Marco Hoyer
m 0172 2 94 13 26; marco.hoyer@axa.de
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Piccolotti, Dario (ITA gA)
Magosch, Jens
Japcke, Stefan
Heymann, Michael
Seiffert, Martin
Katongole, David
Hoch, André

Hoyer, Marco

Kolb, Simon
Hammer, Danny
Sacal, Thomas
Jany, Thorsten
Kohlleppel, Markus
Josenhans, Friedrich
Katz, Udo
Stuhlmann-El Sharif, Maydi
Lindner, Bjorn
Belfiore, Dominik
Rither, Adrian
Gorig, Matthias
Buch, Manuel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17450304
17901444
17901406
16401637
16551515
17551977
17101258
17401285
18452310
18253389
17901504
18001919
17801217
16701673
16993201
18255937
17850636
18154543
17103614
17055634
18065304

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK10,8
LK12,1
LK15,0
LK16,2
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK16,9
LK17,5
LK17,8
LK18,4
LK18,7
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK23,6
LK22,5
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK24,8
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